UnfoldMath

unfoldmath.com

Decimal Multiplication
Hard - 2d.p. x 2-digit - 12 problems

Name:

Date:

9.8

X 14

° 4.66
X 19

6 4.96
X 11

@ 1.63
X 21

e 8.91
X 43
e 2.44
X 37
e 1.32
x 35
Q 5.34

Score: __ /12

5.36
34

8.47
33

4.94
26

5.4
42




UnfoldMath

unfoldmath.com

Decimal Multiplication
Hard - 2d.p. x 2-digit - 12 problems

137.2

° 4.66

88.54

e 4.96

54.56

@ 1.63

34.23

— ANSWER KEY —

© 8.91

X 43

383.13

e 2.44

90.28

° 1.32

46.2

@ 5.34

149.52

5.36
34

182.24

8.47
33

279.51

4.94
26

128.44

5.4
42

226.8



