

Name: _____

Date: _____

Score: ___/12

1

$$\begin{array}{r} 9.8 \\ \times 14 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

2

$$\begin{array}{r} 8.91 \\ \times 43 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

3

$$\begin{array}{r} 5.36 \\ \times 34 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

4

$$\begin{array}{r} 4.66 \\ \times 19 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

5

$$\begin{array}{r} 2.44 \\ \times 37 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

6

$$\begin{array}{r} 8.47 \\ \times 33 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

7

$$\begin{array}{r} 4.96 \\ \times 11 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

8

$$\begin{array}{r} 1.32 \\ \times 35 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

9

$$\begin{array}{r} 4.94 \\ \times 26 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

10

$$\begin{array}{r} 1.63 \\ \times 21 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

11

$$\begin{array}{r} 5.34 \\ \times 28 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

12

$$\begin{array}{r} 5.4 \\ \times 42 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

— ANSWER KEY —

1	$\begin{array}{r} 9.8 \\ \times 14 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>137.2</p>	2	$\begin{array}{r} 8.91 \\ \times 43 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>383.13</p>	3	$\begin{array}{r} 5.36 \\ \times 34 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>182.24</p>
4	$\begin{array}{r} 4.66 \\ \times 19 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>88.54</p>	5	$\begin{array}{r} 2.44 \\ \times 37 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>90.28</p>	6	$\begin{array}{r} 8.47 \\ \times 33 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>279.51</p>
7	$\begin{array}{r} 4.96 \\ \times 11 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>54.56</p>	8	$\begin{array}{r} 1.32 \\ \times 35 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>46.2</p>	9	$\begin{array}{r} 4.94 \\ \times 26 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>128.44</p>
10	$\begin{array}{r} 1.63 \\ \times 21 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>34.23</p>	11	$\begin{array}{r} 5.34 \\ \times 28 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>149.52</p>	12	$\begin{array}{r} 5.4 \\ \times 42 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>226.8</p>